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BARONIAL OFFICERS

Baron Baron@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Jonathan Miles March 2017 — March 2021
Baroness Baroness@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Teresa Ana Perez March 2017 — March 2021
Seneschal Seneschal@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Judith bas Rabbi Mendel November 2016 — November 2020
Deputies
Natal’ia Bolotnikova March 2018
Chancellor of the Exchequer Exchequer@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Charis Accipiter October 2017 — October 2019
Deputies
Mabel Fortune November 2016
Chatelaine Chatelaine@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Emeline la Chauciere June 2018 — June 2020
Sinking Tower Pursuivant (Herald) Herald@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Alexander MacGregor November 2018 — November 2020
Deputies
Ceara MacKieran of Arundel February 2018
Minister of Arts & Sciences MoAS@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Sof ’ia Zhirinskaia August 2018 — August 2020
Deputies

Raela a Bheithir December 2018



The Mudpuppy = The Barony of Sefftmour Swwamp Wintfer 2019

Minister of the Lists MOL@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Jocelyn Wulf Le Queynte June 2017 — June 2019
Chronicler Chronicler@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Hekja Hornabrjét April 2018 — April 2020
Deputies
Myran inn irska June 2017
Webminister Webminister@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Dalek Bolotnikov April 2017 — April 2019
Knight Marshal Marshal@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Ogurr Adalbrandarson April 2018 — April 2020
Marshal of Fence Rapier@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org
Orlando di Sforza May 2018 — May 2020
Marshal in Training (Archery) Archery@SettmourSwamp.EastKingdom.org

Bahee ns hinsee April 2018
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NoTicE

This is the Winter 2019 issue of the MudPuppy, a publication of the Barony of
Settmour Swamp of the Society for Creative Anachronism, Inc. (SCA, Inc.). The

Mudpuppy is available from our website at settmourswamp.eastkingdom.org. It

is not a corporate publication of SCA, Inc., and does not delineate SCA, Inc.
policies. Copyright © 2019 Society for Creative Anachronism, Inc. For information
on reprinting photographs, articles, or artwork from this publication, please
contact the Chronicler, who will assist you in contacting the original creator of

the piece. Please respect the legal rights of our contributors.
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